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Thur Sept 5   @ Arkansas   730pm   Jones Center 
Fri Sept 6   @ Arkansas   730pm   Jones Center 
Fri Sept 13  Waldorf   700pm   Arctic Edge 
Sat Sept 14  Waldorf   700pm   Arctic Edge 
Thur Sept 26  @ Alabama   800pm   Pelham Civic Complex 
Fri Sept 27  @ Alabama   700pm   Pelham Civic Complex 
Fri Oct 4   @ Colorado State  800pm(MST)   EPIC Center  
Sat Oct 5   @ Colorado State  745pm(MST)   EPIC Center 
Thur Oct 24   Utah    815pm   Arctic Edge 
Fri Oct 25   @ Missouri State  700pm   Brightspeed Ice Park 
Sat Oct 26   @ Missouri State  600pm   Brightspeed Ice Park 
Fri Nov 1   Arizona   700pm   Arctic Edge 
Sat Nov 2   Arizona   700pm   Arctic Edge 
Fri Nov 8   Missouri State  700pm   Arctic Edge 
Sat Nov 9   Missouri State  700pm   Arctic Edge 
Fri Nov 15  @ Drury   700pm   Brightspeed Ice Park 
Sat Nov 16  @ Drury   600pm   Brightspeed Ice Park 
Thur Nov 21  Colorado State  700pm   Arctic Edge 
Fri Nov 22  Colorado State  700pm   Arctic Edge 
Fri Dec 6   @ UCO   700pm   Arctic Edge 
Sat Dec 7   UCO    700pm   Arctic Edge 
 
Fri Jan 17  @ San Diego State  730pm(PST)   Joan Kroc Center 
Sat Jan 18  @ San Diego State  830pm(PST)   Joan Kroc Center 
Fri Jan 24  @ Colorado   700pm(MST)   CU Ice Rink 
Sat Jan 25  @ Colorado   700pm(MST)   CU Ice Rink 
Fri Feb 7   Colorado   700pm   Arctic Edge 
Sat Feb 8   Colorado   700pm   Arctic Edge 
Fri Feb 14  UCO    700pm   Arctic Edge 
Sat Feb 15  @ UCO   700pm   Arctic Edge 
Sat Mar 1   Oklahoma State  400pm   BOK Tulsa 
 
March 13-18   ACHA National Tournament    St. Louis 
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